Announcements:

Deaf Bible Study Please join us at Barb’s house on

! March 7th (and the first Friday of every month) at 7:00
pm. The Deaf Bible Study is open to family members and
friends of the deaf community too, so come!

. 3rd Thursday Praise! Please join us at Barb’s house
G‘:.H_ - onthe 21st at 7:00 pm for a wonderful time of blessing

God through song. Let everything that hath breath praise
THE he Lord!

If you need a ride to church, please call Barb (229-0536) or Pastor
Cora (779-1970) by Friday night, so that arrangements can be
made to pick you up for Sunday service.

On-line Calendar Visit www.righteousharvest.org and click on
‘Calendar of Events’ to see all of our scheduled activities.

Our church database always needs updating of addresses, emails, =
phone numbers, birthdays and anniversaries. Please contact Barb.

Please keep Pastor Ed and his family in prayer as he settles the affairs

of his mother, Lucy Mack, who is now walking the streets of Glory,

holding the hand of Jesus. I [[I ll . h I] i h E 5 E ll i m E
] o hn B : I8

For gospel music, tune in to
Almighty Gospel Praise Radio
www.live365.com/stations/313635

RHCF

DJ - Pastor Ed Jackson manages
this popular internet radio station!

Questions concerning RHCF, call Barb Lynn, church administrator, 206-229-0536.
Prayer requests etc, call Ministry Pastor Cora Jackson, 206-779-1970.




Feb 13
Feb 17

Feb 20
Feb 21
Feb 24

Feb 27
Mar 7

February 2008 Schedule 2nd & 4th Sundays

Deaf Bible Study

Sunday School Children & Youth
Sunday Service

Wednesday Prayer
JudahSong Praise & Worship at Matt Talbot
STANDance ministers at

Life Stream Worship Center in Renton
Sunday School Children & Youth
* Sunday Service & Communion
Wednesday Prayer
Sunday School Children & Youth
Sunday Service
JudahSong ministers at

Restoration Living Bible Church in Kent

Wednesday Prayer
3rd Thursday Praise!

Sunday School Children & Youth
Sunday Service

Wednesday Prayer
Deaf Bible Study

7:00pm

11:00am
12:00

7:00pm
9:00am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00
7:00pm

11:00am
12:00

3:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

11:00am
12:00

7:00pm
7:00pm

Please Pray . ..

Opportunities to Give

RHCF supports praise and worship at Matt Talbot. When you
. contribute to this ministry, anotate your offering “Matt Talbot”.

,/ RHCF continues to give aid to the victims of Hurricane
%.& Katrina through World Vision. To help, mark your offfering
ﬂldfnrchmsuf “HUI‘I’IC&I’]G‘"

Hurricane fatrima

RHCF's on-going needs. Please designate “Supplies”.
*food for fellowship * printer ink
* prizes for children * church stamp
* permanent church signage
all tithes and offerings are tax deductible




