Announcements:



Deaf Bible Study Please join us at Barb's house on March 7th (and the first Friday of every month) at 7:00 pm. The Deaf Bible Study is open to family members and friends of the deaf community too, so come!



3rd Thursday Praise! Please join us at Barb's house on the 21st at 7:00 pm for a wonderful time of blessing God through song. Let everything that hath breath praise the Lord!

If you need a ride to church, please call Barb (229-0536) or Pastor Cora (779-1970) by Friday night, so that arrangements can be made to pick you up for Sunday service.

On-line Calendar Visit www.righteousharvest.org and click on 'Calendar of Events' to see all of our scheduled activities.

Our church database always needs updating of addresses, emails, phone numbers, birthdays and anniversaries. Please contact Barb.

Please keep Pastor Ed and his family in prayer as he settles the affairs of his mother, Lucy Mack, who is now walking the streets of Glory, holding the hand of Jesus.

For gospel music, tune in to Almighty Gospel Praise Radio www.live365.com/stations/313635

DJ - Pastor Ed Jackson manages this popular internet radio station!



Questions concerning RHCF, call Barb Lynn, church administrator, 206-229-0536. Prayer requests etc, call Ministry Pastor Cora Jackson, 206-779-1970.

February





Righteous Harvest Christian Fellowship

119 - 30th Ave E Seattle, WA 98112 PO Box 22424 Seattle, WA 98122 www.righteousharvest.org

February 3, 2008 Volume 3 Issue 5





Feb 1	Deaf Bible Study	7:00pm
Feb 3	Sunday School Children & Youth Sunday Service	11:00am 12:00
Feb 6	Wednesday Prayer	7:00pm
Feb 10	JudahSong Praise & Worship at Matt Talbot STANDance ministers at	9:00am
	Life Stream Worship Center in Renton Sunday School Children & Youth * Sunday Service & Communion	10:30am 11:00am 12:00
Feb 13	Wednesday Prayer	7:00pm
Feb 17	Sunday School Children & Youth Sunday Service JudahSong ministers at	11:00am 12:00
	Restoration Living Bible Church in Kent	3:00pm
Feb 20	Wednesday Prayer	7:00pm
Feb 21	3rd Thursday Praise!	7:00pm
Feb 24	Sunday School Children & Youth Sunday Service	11:00am 12:00
Feb 27	Wednesday Prayer	7:00pm
Mar 7	Deaf Bible Study	7:00pm

Please Pray . . .

Ministries MOAH GONE





Shut-Ins Doris Burgess Jeul Byfield Sharold Hawley

Rashad Mack
David Robinson
Dee Dee Robinson



Pharoah Hecker 3rd Barbara Lynn 9th JonMarc Jackson 22nd



MILITARY

Jeremy Dixon - Iraq

Byron Rodgers - Iraq

Special Requests

Lester Wells Kenny McDaniel Jr Myles Collins Garrett Schram Charity Wells Jeremiah Lynn Ariel Watts Phillip Asphy Roscoe Harmon



Opportunities to Give



RHCF supports praise and worship at **Matt Talbot**. When you contribute to this ministry, anotate your offering "Matt Talbot".



RHCF continues to give aid to the victims of Hurricane Katrina through **World Vision**. To help, mark your offfering "Hurricane".



RHCF's on-going needs. Please designate "Supplies".

- * food for fellowship
- * printer ink
- * prizes for children
- * church stamp
- permanent church signage

all tithes and offerings are tax deductible